Masters in Teaching — Life Changers at Work

project is a collaborative effort of

Featherbone Communiversity partners:

Brenau University
Gainesville City Schools
University of North Georgia
Hall County Schools
Academy of Innovation
Lakeview Academy
Lanier Technical College
The Times
Warren Featherbone Foundation

Riverside Military Academy

Special thanks to Jackson EMC for their

financial support of this event
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Masters in Teaching — Life Changers at Work
will honor the following educators:

Jennifer Graff
University of North Georgia

Cynthia Grier
Rhonda (Christy) Morris
Oakwood Elementary

Maura Pittman
Academy of Innovation

Andrew Pedry
Riverside Military Academy

Adondra Little
Fair Street Elementary

Amanda Studer
Mundy Mill Academy

Bryan Sorohan
Brenau University

YOUR PRESENCE IS REQUESTED AT

Masters in Teaching

Life Changers at Work

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21,2018 | 8:30 A.M. - NOON

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m

o

AGENDA
Continental Breakfast
Color Guard
Pledge/Prayer
Opening Remarks
The “Heart” and “Head” of Master Teaching
Break
Guest Speaker — Georgia Teacher of the Year
Presentation of Awards

Featherbone Communiversity Academy
recognition and Graduation

Closing Remarks

RSVP by March 17,2017
Joyce Wilson
jwilson5@brenau.edu



