Masters in Teaching – Life Changers at Work project is a collaborative effort of *Featherbone Communiversity partners:*

> Brenau University Gainesville City Schools University of North Georgia Hall County Schools Academy of Innovation Lakeview Academy Lanier Technical College *The Times* Warren Featherbone Foundation Riverside Military Academy

Special thanks to Jackson EMC for their financial support of this event



©Featherbone Communiversity

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21, 2018

Brenau Downtown Center Ballroom

301 MAIN ST. SW GAINESVILLE, GEORGIA

presented by



Masters in Teaching – Life Changers at Work will honor the following educators:

> Jennifer Graff University of North Georgia

Cynthia Grier Rhonda (Christy) Morris Oakwood Elementary

Maura Pittman Academy of Innovation

Andrew Pedry Riverside Military Academy

Adondra Little Fair Street Elementary

Amanda Studer Mundy Mill Academy

Bryan Sorohan Brenau University

YOUR PRESENCE IS REQUESTED AT Masters in Teaching Life Changers at Work

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21, 2018 | 8:30 A.M. - NOON



AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
9:00 a.m.	Color Guard
	Pledge/Prayer
	Opening Remarks
9:15 a.m.	The "Heart" and "Head" of Master Teaching
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Guest Speaker – Georgia Teacher of the Year
11:15 a.m.	Presentation of Awards
11:30 a.m.	Featherbone Communiversity Academy recognition and Graduation
11:45 a.m	Closing Remarks

RSVP by March 17, 2017 Joyce Wilson jwilson5@brenau.edu